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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Renault 480 DXI + 6X4 + EURO 5 + TIPPER

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
VF636DKA000000232

€ 28.950,-
Wywrotka
2013

00232

VF636DKA000000232

Automatycznie
508.559 km
Diesel

Euro 5

360 kW (489 PK)
26.000 kg
10.715 kg
15.285 kg

634 cm

248 cm

93 cm
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